
Timestamp Email Address Name: Where you usually live? What country were you born inIf you live in New Zealand and were not born here, when did you first arrive in NZ?What languages are spoken in your home? [Row 1]Number of Languages spoken in the home?
2/28/2023 9:41:39 martinr9535@mhjc.school.nzReid Martin Home New Zealand English One
2/28/2023 9:41:56 ghimirea0141@mhjc.school.nzAdmin Ghimire New Zealand, Manakau , flat bushNepal 2012 English, Other Two
2/28/2023 9:42:34 samrap9241@mhjc.school.nzPrabvir Flat Bush New Zealand English, Punjabi Two
2/28/2023 9:42:40 rajp9436@mhjc.school.nzPranav home New Zealand i live in new zealand English, Hindi Two
2/28/2023 9:42:50 alipanahim0633@mhjc.school.nzmozhgan my house iran last year Other Two
2/28/2023 9:45:47 yej9335@mhjc.school.nz Jimmy Ye flat bush New Zealand born in nz English, Other Two
2/28/2023 9:46:10 pateln9736@mhjc.school.nzNishan Manukau New Zealand English One
2/28/2023 9:49:07 chowdavarapuv9636@mhjc.school.nzvishwani Manukau New Zealand English, Other One

2/28/2023 15:46:17 bensonk8940@mhjc.school.nzKeenan Benson Flat Bush South Africa 2016 English, Afrikans Two
2/28/2023 21:04:49 singhe7841@mhjc.school.nzEkamjot Singh Papatoetoe India When I was 5 years old, In 2015.English, Punjabi Two

3/2/2023 8:30:02 bharote9434@mhjc.school.nzEkam Bharot Flat Bush New Zealand English, Hindi, Punjabi Three or more
3/2/2023 8:30:36 samrap9241@mhjc.school.nzPrabvir Samra Flat Bush New Zealand English, Punjabi Two
3/2/2023 8:30:40 hengl8937@mhjc.school.nzLinda Flatbush New Zealand English, Other Two
3/2/2023 8:30:58 nguyenm9933@mhjc.school.nzMax Nguyen FlatBush Vietnam Other Two
3/2/2023 8:31:22 chandrav0634@mhjc.school.nzVansh Chandra Flatbush FIji 24th January 2023 English, Hindi Two
3/2/2023 8:31:30 mendozag0539@mhjc.school.nzGian Mendoza Flatbush Philippines 2022 Other One
3/2/2023 8:31:39 trajanoj9338@mhjc.school.nzZara Trajano Flatbush Philippines 2017 English, Other Two
3/2/2023 8:31:51 alabdulatify9537@mhjc.school.nzYara Flatbush Saudie Arabia End of 2017 Other Two
3/2/2023 8:31:55 namdarr8236@mhjc.school.nzRhyah F New Zealand English, Hindi Two
3/2/2023 8:33:25 savilia0133@mhjc.school.nzAllegra Flatbush New Zealand 2000's English, Samoan, Tongan Three or more
3/2/2023 8:34:33 tupoup0135@mhjc.school.nzjvenn tupou Flatbush New Zealand In 2021 Tongan One
3/2/2023 8:37:41 koyaj9737@mhjc.school.nzjunaid koya flatbush fiji 2017 Hindi One
3/2/2023 8:41:28 baldonj8942@mhjc.school.nzJaira Part of Ormiston Phillippines 2019 in june English, Other Three or more
3/2/2023 8:50:32 gagaifob0638@mhjc.school.nzbaki gagaifo i don't remember New Zealand Samoan Two
3/2/2023 9:09:44 aramoanad0437@mhjc.school.nzdestry NZ New Zealand English One

Joban Flat Bush NZ Punjabi, English Two
Gursimran Papakura NZ Punjabi, Engliush Two
Kaussar Flat Bush Kazakhstan Nov 2022 Russian, Kazak, English Three 


